
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° MONACO ALESSANDRO TIRRENIA 4 S 26 1° LORDO ANMG
2° LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 25

MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 25

4° LEONE LIVIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 24 1° LORDO AMICI 14

SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 24 12

MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 24

7° MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 23

8° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 22

SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 22

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 22

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 22

LANCI FRANCESCO MARCO SIMONE 8 S 22

13° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 21

BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 21

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 21

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 21

DE SANTIS LUIGI CASTELGANDOLFO 13 S 21

18° CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 20

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 20

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 20

GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 20

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 20

23° PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 19

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 19

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 19

BIANCONI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 19

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 19

28° FRONTONI MARCO MARIA PARCO MEDICI 14 S 18

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 18

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S L 18

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 18

32° MONACO ANDREA TEVERE 16 17

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 17

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 17

BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 17

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 17

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 17

IANNONI DOMENICO LA CASTELLUCCIA 18 S 17

39° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 16

TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 16

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 16

CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 16

43° LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 15

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 15

DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 15

46° DONFRANCESCO FRANCO MARCO SIMONE 17 S 14

DI BERARDINO (*) FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 J 14

LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 14

SPILA GIORGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 22 S 14

ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 14

51° MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 46  L 13

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  L 13

CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 13

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 13

55° MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 12

IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 12

BATTISTI ANDREA TIBER 23 21 S 12

IPPOLITI EMANUELA CASTELGANDOLFO 25 S L 12

TENISCI SARA TEVERE 19  L 12
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PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 12

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 12

DE MARCH SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 12

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 12

64° COCCIOLO DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 J 11

PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 11

IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 11

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 11

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 11

DE LUCA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 11

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 11

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 11

PERSIA DANIELA NAZIONALE 23 S L 11

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 11

74° PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 10

PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 10

SORICHETTI FAUSTO MARE DI ROMA 26 S 10

BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 10

D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 10

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 37  L 10

80° DI NICOLA GIANMARCO MARE DI ROMA 24 S 9

FERRONI ALESSANDRO TEVERE 24 S 9

CARDINALE CICCOTTI ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 9

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S L 9

D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 9

PALOMBI ANNA RITA MARCO SIMONE 29 S L 9

86° NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 8

FREGA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 8

VITALE ANTONELLO TERRE CONSOLI 24 S 8

BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 41 S L 8

SALVATORE ANDREA PARCO ROMA 23 S 8

LEE PYONG JAE ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 8

FALSAPERNA NICOLO' VALDICHIANA 28 S 8

93° GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 7

SIST ALESSANDRA MARE DI ROMA 21 S L 7

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 7

96° POLI MICHELE PARCO ROMA 41 6

BASSI MASSIMILIANO SIMON'S GREEN 38 S 6

LAURO DOMENICO TIBER 23 25 S 6

99° SEMENTILLI SANDRA MARCO SIMONE 36 S L 5

GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 52 S L 5

COACCI ALESSANDRO TIBER 23 28 S 5

DI GIACOMO GIACOMO TERRE CONSOLI 30 S 5

103° GIORGI ELISABETTA PARCO MEDICI 41 S L 4

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 4

MANCINELLI ENZO MARCO SIMONE 27 S 4

NAZZARRI ORLANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S 4

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 39 4

108° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 3

PIERUCCI FLAVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 44 S L 3

PACCHIONI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 50 S L 3

111° CALDERINI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S 2

LOCATELLI FABIO (RH) TIBER 23 50 S 2

TARICCO GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 43 S 2

114° DI ROMA (*) LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 47 J 1

DI ROMA (*) SOFIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 48 J L 1

ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 50 S 1

117° BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 43 S 0

CAGNETTI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 39 S 0

119° SONG FRANCO TIBER 23 33 S SQ. 5.7a

DI FRONZO PIETRO TIBER 23 50 S RIT.

COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S RIT.

MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S RIT.

CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S RIT.

SLAVIERO CARLA TIBER 23 47 S L N.P.

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.
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PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  L N.P.

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S N.P.

COSTI FRANCESCA CASTELGANDOLFO 30 S L N.P.

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S N.P.

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  L N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 34 1° NETTO ANMG 19

LEONE LIVIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 34 1° LORDO AMICI

MONTRONE FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 34 2° NETTO ANMG 14

4° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 33

5° SABBI ALDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10 S 32

6° MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 9 S 31

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 31

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 S 31 1° NETTO AMICI
9° DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 30

10° MONACO ALESSANDRO TIRRENIA 4 S 29

CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 8 S 29

12° LANCI FRANCESCO MARCO SIMONE 8 S 28

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° SONCINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 40 1° NETTO AMICI 20 15

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 40 2° NETTO AMICI 20 13

3° DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 38

4° PASSI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 36

STELLINO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 36

MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 36 1° NETTO ANMG 18

VICARI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 36 2° NETTO ANMG 17

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 36

9° TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 35

BARATTUCCI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 35

LO FIEGO VITO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 35

PANICCIA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 35

13° MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 34

BALESTRI GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 34

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 34

CIMICHELLA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 34

IANNONI DOMENICO LA CASTELLUCCIA 18 S 34

18° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 33

MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 33

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 33

GENCHI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 33

22° MONACO ANDREA TEVERE 16 32

CHERICONI GIACOMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 32

BIANCONI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 32

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 32

DE SANTIS LUIGI CASTELGANDOLFO 13 S 32

27° SPILA GIORGIO CASTELGANDOLFO 22 S 31

28° TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 17 S 30

FRONTONI MARCO MARIA PARCO MEDICI 14 S 30

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  L 30

31° DONFRANCESCO FRANCO MARCO SIMONE 17 S 29

BATTISTI ANDREA TIBER 23 21 S 29

LUCHETTI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 29

34° TENISCI SARA TEVERE 19  L 28
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PINNACCHIO DAMIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 28

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 19 S 28

SCOMPARIN LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 28

DI FILIPPO LUCIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 28

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 28

40° PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 27

41° DE LUCA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 25

42° BARREL GIULIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 23

43° DE MARCH SIMONE ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 22

44° SIST ALESSANDRA MARE DI ROMA 21 S L 21

D'AMBRA FRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 21

46° CIVITA CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S RIT.

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S N.P.

PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 13  L N.P.

GIANNANDREA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S N.P.

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S N.P.

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° MAROTTA GISELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 46  L 50 1° NETTO ANMG
2° GIAGHEDDU VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 52 S L 45 1° NETTO AMICI
3° BELISARI LISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 41 S L 43 2° NETTO AMICI 21 16

DI BERARDINO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 J 43 21 13

5° PACCHIONI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 50 S L 41 2° NETTO ANMG
6° DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 40

PASTORELLI DANIELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 37  L 40 1^ LADY ANMG
DI FANTE ALFREDINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 40

9° BRANCA BRUNELIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 39

CARDINALE CICCOTTI ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 39

DI GUIDA GIOVANNI ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 39

12° PERNAZZA ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 38

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 38

ROMAGNOLI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 38

15° LONZI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 37

TRAPOLINO CORRADO ARCHI CLAUDIO 39 37

SENZANI MORENA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S L 37

18° PIVA ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 36

CARNESECCHI EUGENIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 36

20° IZCO MUTILOA IGNACIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 35

PALOMBI ANNA RITA MARCO SIMONE 29 S L 35

22° COCCIOLO DOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 J 34

23° CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 33

24° MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 32

LOCATELLI FABIO (RH) TIBER 23 50 S 32

BEATRICE RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 32

D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 32

28° NOCERA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 31

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 31

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 31

AMATA ELEONORA ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S L 31 1^ LADY AMICI

32° DI NICOLA GIANMARCO MARE DI ROMA 24 S 30

GIORGI ELISABETTA PARCO MEDICI 41 S L 30

SORICHETTI FAUSTO MARE DI ROMA 26 S 30

BASSI MASSIMILIANO SIMON'S GREEN 38 S 30

PERSIA DANIELA NAZIONALE 23 S L 30

37° IPPOLITI EMANUELA CASTELGANDOLFO 25 S L 29

POLI MICHELE PARCO ROMA 41 29

SEMENTILLI SANDRA MARCO SIMONE 36 S L 29

FREGA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 29

LEE PYONG JAE ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 29

FALSAPERNA NICOLO' VALDICHIANA 28 S 29

43° PIERUCCI FLAVIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 44 S L 28
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44° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S 27

45° DI ROMA SOFIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 48 J L 26

ZACCARDO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 50 S 26

47° IANNUCCI GIOVANNI MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 25

48° BARNABA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 43 S 24

NAZZARRI ORLANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S 24

CAGNETTI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 39 S 24

51° DE CRAIS ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 29 S 22

COACCI ALESSANDRO TIBER 23 28 S 22

LAURO DOMENICO TIBER 23 25 S 22

DI GIACOMO GIACOMO TERRE CONSOLI 30 S 22

55° DI ROMA LORENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 47 J 21

VITALE ANTONELLO TERRE CONSOLI 24 S 21 LINE BUCA 8: 0,07 m
SALVATORE ANDREA PARCO ROMA 23 S 21

58° CALDERINI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S 20

FERRONI ALESSANDRO TEVERE 24 S 20 PIN BUCA 2: 1,58 m

60° MANCINELLI ENZO MARCO SIMONE 27 S 18

61° TARICCO GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 43 S 15

62° SONG FRANCO TIBER 23 33 S SQ. 5.7a

DI FRONZO PIETRO TIBER 23 50 S RIT.

COCCIOLO GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S RIT.

MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 33 S RIT.

SLAVIERO CARLA TIBER 23 47 S L N.P.

COSTI FRANCESCA CASTELGANDOLFO 30 S L N.P.

ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  L N.P.

ARCHI DI CLAUDIO GOLF CLUB A.S.D. 


